
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06405474 

Name of Company 

Miss Neon Limited 

|/We 

Ninos Koumettou, 1 Kings Avenue, Winchmore Hill, London N21 3NA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 06 February 2015 

Signed nd OS Date 06 February 2015 

U 

AlexanderLawsonJacobs 

1 Kings Avenue 

Winchmore Hii Insolver 

London N21 3NA | | 

Ais 
Ref MI31459/NK/AG/SK/LI 

For Official Use 
omen 

nny 
07/02/201 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE mee 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Miss Neon Limited 

on the 6 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name MA, Hananias AasraalX 

Signed EZ _E 

Dated G [2 / is 



Miss Neon Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 6 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 

Fixtures & Fittings 645 96 600 00 

Stock 4,000 00 3,400 00 
Cash at Bank 29 30 29 30 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,029 30 

Signature LLL Date & lz]: Ss



Miss Neon Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabihtres 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,029 30 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee - Holiday Pay 386 51 

386 51 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,642 79 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
3,642 79 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,642 79 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,642 79 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,642 79 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 10,091 70 

Employees Red'y PIL 4,983 33 

Business Rates 10,981 02 

HMRC - PAYE/NICVVAT/CIS/CT 18,637 33 
Redburn Properties Ltd - Landlord 2,000 00 

46,693 38 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C‘s post 14 September 2003) (43,050 59) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (43,050 59) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 

2.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (43,052 59) 

nro LL om ef of 



MI31459 - Miss Neon Limited 

Statement Of Affairs Notes 

Note 1 

A breakdown of the HM Revenue & Customs arrears are set out below - 

PAYEI/NIC £ 2,051 39 
VAT £ 5,434 90 
cT £11,151 04 

Total £18,637.33 

Page 1 of 1 



/ 012594499910 

(PAYE/NIC/CT/VATICIS) 
